
USAGE WATER SEWER TOTAL USAGE WATER SEWER TOTAL

0 5.50$              5.50$             11.00$           0 $7.9750 $7.9750 15.95$           

1 5.50$              5.50$             11.00$           1 $7.9750 $7.9750 15.95$           

2 6.50$              6.50$             13.00$           2 $9.4250 $9.4250 18.85$           

3 7.50$              7.50$             15.00$           3 $10.8750 $10.8750 21.75$           

4 8.50$              8.50$             17.00$           4 $12.3250 $12.3250 24.65$           

5 9.50$              9.50$             19.00$           5 $13.7750 $13.7750 27.55$           

6 12.25$           11.31$           23.56$           6 $17.7625 $16.3923 34.15$           

7 15.00$           13.11$           28.11$           7 $21.7500 $19.0095 40.76$           

8 17.75$           14.92$           32.67$           8 $25.7375 $21.6268 47.36$           

9 20.50$           16.72$           37.22$           9 $29.7250 $24.2440 53.97$           

10 23.25$           18.53$           41.78$           10 $33.7125 $26.8613 60.57$           

11 25.53$           20.33$           45.86$           11 $37.0185 $29.4785 66.50$           

12 27.81$           22.14$           49.95$           12 $40.3245 $32.0958 72.42$           

13 30.09$           23.94$           54.03$           13 $43.6305 $34.7130 78.34$           

14 32.37$           25.75$           58.12$           14 $46.9365 $37.3303 84.27$           

15 34.65$           27.55$           62.20$           15 $50.2425 $39.9475 90.19$           

16 36.93$           29.36$           66.29$           16 $53.5485 $42.5648 96.11$           

17 39.21$           31.16$           70.37$           17 $56.8545 $45.1820 102.04$         

18 41.49$           32.97$           74.46$           18 $60.1605 $47.7993 107.96$         

19 43.77$           34.77$           78.54$           19 $63.4665 $50.4165 113.88$         

20 46.05$           36.58$           82.63$           20 $66.7725 $53.0338 119.81$         

21 48.33$           37.81$           86.14$           21 $70.0785 $54.8245 124.90$         

22 50.61$           39.05$           89.66$           22 $73.3845 $56.6153 130.00$         

23 52.89$           40.28$           93.17$           23 $76.6905 $58.4060 135.10$         

24 55.17$           41.52$           96.69$           24 $79.9965 $60.1968 140.19$         

25 57.45$           42.75$           100.20$         25 $83.3025 $61.9875 145.29$         

26 59.73$           43.99$           103.72$         26 $86.6085 $63.7783 150.39$         

27 62.01$           45.22$           107.23$         27 $89.9145 $65.5690 155.48$         

28 64.29$           46.46$           110.75$         28 $93.2205 $67.3598 160.58$         

29 66.57$           47.69$           114.26$         29 $96.5265 $69.1505 165.68$         

30 68.85$           48.93$           117.78$         30 $99.8325 $70.9413 170.77$         

31 71.13$           49.88$           121.01$         31 $103.1385 $72.3188 175.46$         

32 73.41$           50.83$           124.24$         32 $106.4445 $73.6963 180.14$         

33 75.69$           51.78$           127.47$         33 $109.7505 $75.0738 184.82$         

34 77.97$           52.73$           130.70$         34 $113.0565 $76.4513 189.51$         

35 80.25$           53.68$           133.93$         35 $116.3625 $77.8288 194.19$         

36 82.53$           54.63$           137.16$         36 $119.6685 $79.2063 198.87$         

37 84.81$           55.58$           140.39$         37 $122.9745 $80.5838 203.56$         

38 87.09$           56.53$           143.62$         38 $126.2805 $81.9613 208.24$         

39 89.37$           57.48$           146.85$         39 $129.5865 $83.3388 212.93$         

40 91.65$           58.43$           150.08$         40 $132.8925 $84.7163 217.61$         

41 93.93$           59.38$           153.31$         41 $136.1985 $86.0938 222.29$         

42 96.21$           60.33$           156.54$         42 $139.5045 $87.4713 226.98$         

43 98.49$           61.28$           159.77$         43 $142.8105 $88.8488 231.66$         

44 100.77$         62.23$           163.00$         44 $146.1165 $90.2263 236.34$         

45 103.05$         63.18$           166.23$         45 $149.4225 $91.6038 241.03$         

46 105.33$         64.13$           169.46$         46 $152.7285 $92.9813 245.71$         

47 107.61$         65.08$           172.69$         47 $156.0345 $94.3588 250.39$         

48 109.89$         66.03$           175.92$         48 $159.3405 $95.7363 255.08$         

49 112.17$         66.98$           179.15$         49 $162.6465 $97.1138 259.76$         

50 114.45$         67.93$           182.38$         50 $165.9525 $98.4913 264.44$         

CLCWA 2013  CLCWA NOVEMBER 2022

COMMERCIAL MONTHLY RATES COMMERCIAL MONTHLY RATES

***Usage per 1,000 gallons***



Water Sewer Total Water Sewer Total

7.9750$     7.9750 $15.95 5.50$       5.50 $11.00

9.4250$     9.4250 $18.85 6.50$       6.50 $13.00

10.8750$  10.8750 $21.75 7.50$       7.50 $15.00

12.3250$  12.3250 $24.65 8.50$       8.50 $17.00

13.7750$  13.7750 $27.55 9.50$       9.50 $19.00

3.9875$     2.75$       

3.3060$     2.28$       

7.9750  Minimum 100% Base

1.4500  / 1,000 100% Base

2.7550  / 1,000 95%

2.7550  / 1,000 65%

2.7550 / 1,000 50%

5.50  Minimum 100% Base

1.00  / 1,000 100% Base

1.90  / 1,000 95%

1.90  / 1,000 65%

1.90 / 1,000 50%

    0 to 1,000 Gallons

    Next 4,000 Gallons UP TO 5,000)

    Next 15,000 Gallons (up to 20,000)

    Next 10,000 Gallons (up to 30,000)

    0 to 1,000 Gallons

    Next 4,000 Gallons UP TO 5,000)

    Next 15,000 Gallons (up to 20,000)

    All Over 30,000 Gallons

    Next 10,000 Gallons (up to 30,000)

COMMERCIAL – MONTHLY BILLING SEWER PREVIOUS Percentage of Sewer 

ReturnSewer Rates Based on Metered Water Usage Cost

COMMERCIAL – MONTHLY BILLING SEWER NEW Percentage of Sewer 

ReturnSewer Rates Based on Metered Water Usage Cost

 5,000 Gallons

  Next 5,000 Glns.  per 1,000 Gallons

   All Over  per 1,000 Gallons

NEW

0-1,000 Gallons

   2,000 Gallons

   3,000 Gallons

   4,000 Gallons

The sewer rate shall be $2.76 per 1,000 gallons of metered sewage flow.  When there is no 

metered sewage flow, the following flow factor shall be applied to the metered water usage 

as shown in the tables below.

    All Over 30,000 Gallons

SEWER RATES

WATER RATES

COMMERCIAL – MONTHLY BILLING

There shall be a $2.18 charge each month included in the sewer minimum rate for each 

residential, multi-family and commercial sewer connection to the Authority's sewer system, 

regardless of the volume of usage of sewer services, if any, through such connections.  The 

$2.18 charge for multi-family connections applies per unit.

PREVIOUS

0-1,000 Gallons

   2,000 Gallons

   3,000 Gallons

   4,000 Gallons

 5,000 Gallons

  Next 5,000 Glns.

   All Over

 per 1,000 Gallons

 per 1,000 Gallons


